m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 03.06.2016-04.06.2016

N
Muri, David 000: 38:17.89
00: kriens
(0: 266
0: 10.00 km 00000/000: 93 (of 297)
Rider Class O0000/000: 93 (of 297)
000000: 31:22.52

aooo: 00000: 59(of 156)
Men 0000000: 31:22.52
goao gooo aoo
0o a0 00 00 0o 00 0o 00 0o 0o 00

ad s = ooo 0o ad s = ooo 0o
o1 2:59.71 72 0:40.89 112  0:40.89 2:59.71 72 0:40.89 112  0:40.89
00 2 4:42.83 45 0:42.06 67 0:42.06 7:42.54 52 1:22.69 82 1:22.69
0o 3 3:10.46 44 0:26.65 67 0:26.65 10:53.00 46 1:49.21 74 1:49.21
0o 5 2:43.72 50 0:23.17 82 0:23.17 13:36.73 43 2:08.46 71 2:08.46
6 4:38.72 82 1:01.72 135  1:01.72 18:15.46 56 2:59.00 89 2:59.00
o7 3:20.95 64 0:40.12 102  0:40.12 21:36.41 58 3:32.93 91 3:32.93
o8 2:57.66 66 0:35.03 100  0:35.03 24:34.07 58 4:02.49 91 4:02.49
0o 9 4:24.13 74 0:46.98 118  0:46.98 28:58.21 60 4:41.08 94 4:41.08
0o 11 5:21.12 70 1:43.95 113  1:43.95 34:19.33 59 6:16.14 94 6:16.14
00 12 3:39.75 53 0:42.01 79 0:42.01 37:59.08 59 6:55.53 93 6:55.53
0o 13 0:18.81 54 0:01.92 80 0:01.92 38:17.89 59 6:55.37 93 6:55.37
oo
oo

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




